SV-DA200 series AC servo drive                                                     Preface
-I-
Preface
Thanks for selecting SV-DA200 servo drive.
SV-DA200 servo drive series products adopt modular design with abundant functions and powerful
performance. The upper PC software uses USB communication and the bus control is optional
among Modbus bus, CANopen bus, EtherCAT bus, MotionNet bus and the PROFIBUS-DP bus which
can be selected via extension card. Meanwhile, this product is equipped with online/offline inertia

Note: In above table, ñƺò means this function is available, ñ×ò means this function is unavailable.
1.1.4 Nameplate of the drive
SV-DA200 series AC servo drive                                             Product overview
-9-
1.1.5 Power ratings and cabinet volumes
Model
Input Output
Cabinet
volume Voltage (V)
Rated current
(A)
Power
(kW)
Rated
current (A)
SV-DA200-0R1-2 Single/Three phase 220 0.9/0.4 0.1 1.3 A
SV-DA200-0R2-2 Single/Three phase 220 1.8/0.8 0.2 1.8 A
SV-DA200-0R4-2 Single/Three phase 220 3.6/1.5 0.4 2.8 A
SV-DA200-0R7-2 Single/Three phase 220 6.8/2.8 0.75 4.5 B
SV-DA200-1R0-2 Single/Three phase 220 9.1/3.7 1.0 5 B
SV-DA200-1R5-2 Three phase 220 5.6 1.5 7.6 B
SV-DA200-2R0-2 Three phase 220 7.5 2.0 10 D
SV-DA200-3R0-2 Three phase 220 11.2 3.0 13 D
SV-DA200-4R4-2 Three phase 220 16.5 4.4 16.5 D
SV-DA200-1R0-4 Three phase 400 2.1 1.0 3.5 B
SV-DA200-1R5-4 Three phase 400 3.1 1.5 4.5 B
SV-DA200-2R0-4 Three phase 400 4.1 2.0 6.5 C
SV-DA200-3R0-4 Three phase 400 6.2 3.0 8.5 C
SV-DA200-4R4-4 Three phase 400 9.1 4.4 12 D
SV-DA200-5R5-4 Three phase 400 11.3 5.5 16 D
SV-DA200-7R5-4 Three phase 400 15.5 7.5 25 F
SV-DA200-011-4 Three phase 400 22.7 11 33 F
SV-DA200-015-4 Three phase 400 31 15 50 F2
SV-DA200-022-4 Three phase 400 45.4 22 66 G
SV-DA200-037-4 Three phase 400 76.3 37 90 G
SV-DA200-045-4 Three phase 400 92.8 45 112 H
SV-DA200-055-4 Three phase 400 113.4 55 134 H
SV-DA200 series AC servo drive                                             Product overview
-10-
1.2 Servo motor
1.2.1 Nameplate of the motor